
SBM A und B Jugend gr.-röm.

Waldkirch, 04.03.2018

Klasse

A-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

80kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Riccardo Renna KSK Furtwangen
4:00

12
1:12

05
 0  1  3 7.

2 Max Schmidt RG Hausen-Zell
PS 10:3

31
TÜ 18:0

43 Fr
0:48

04
0:40

05
 2  7 28 5.III

3 Arbr Rama ASV Altenheim
0:25

04
2:50

02
 0  0  0 9.

4 Burak Meyer KSV Hofstetten
SS 4:0

53 Fr
4:00

15
SS 2:0

52
 2 11  8 3.II

5 Alexander Truschakov ASV Vörstetten Fr
TÜ 15:0

41
PS 16:2

34 Fr
TÜ 16:0

42
 3 11 47 1.I

Pool B

1 Henry Vallant RKG Freiburg 2000
SS 2:6

52
0:13

03
0:12

04
 1  5  2 6.III

2 Arnit Rama ASV Altenheim
1:18

01
0:48

04
 0  0  6 8.

3 David Lupfer KSV Hofstetten
1:34

04
SS 4:0

51
 1  5  4 4.II

4 David Ovsjanikov ASV Vörstetten
SS 9:0

53
TÜ 16:0

42
SS 4:0

51
 3 14 29 2.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde V

5-2 Alexander Truschakov - Max Schmidt
Paarungen  Pool B  Runde V

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 2 Max Schmidt RG Hausen-Zell 4 5.TÜ 15:0

Pool B 1 Henry Vallant RKG Freiburg 2000 0 6.01:41

Pool A 4 Burak Meyer KSV Hofstetten 4 3.TÜ 16:1

Pool B 3 David Lupfer KSV Hofstetten 1 4.03:17

Pool A 5 Alexander Truschakov ASV Vörstetten 4 1.TÜ 16:1

Pool B 4 David Ovsjanikov ASV Vörstetten 1 2.02:31
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